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ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand

Opp. To Kerala Public School , Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR EVEN 2024-25
Institute :School of Health and Allied Sciences - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Science - Anesthesia & Operation Theatre Technology(Hons.)

Scheme :Bachelor of Science-Anesthesia & Operation Theatre Technology(Hons.)-2024-2025 (RI)

Date | Day

| Time

Course Name

Semester : Second Semester

Aug 22, 2025 Friday 10:00 AM To - 05:00 PM BAOT24019 - OT Surgical Procedures - Practical

Aug 25, 2025 Monday 10:00 AM To - 05:00 PM BAOT24018 - General Microbiology - Practical

Aug 26, 2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM To - 05:00 PM BAOT24017 - OT & Technology - Practical

Aug 28, 2025 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAOT24010 - OT & Technology - Theory

Aug 29, 2025 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAOT24011 - General Microbiology - Theory

Aug 30, 2025 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAOT24012 - Introduction to Surgery and Instrumentation - Theory
Sep 01, 2025 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAOT24013 - Healthcare Informatics and Data Analytics - Theory
Sep 02, 2025 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAOT24014 - Critical Thinking - Theory

Sep 03, 2025 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAQOT24015 - Environmental Sciences - Theory

Sep 04, 2025 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BAOT24016 - OT Surgical Procedures - Theory
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